UNOFFICIAL COPm

I

III

Return To: 5
CT LIEN SOLUTIONS oc#: 1235319089 Fee:

PO BOX 25071 saren A Yatbrough RHSP éﬁ:ﬁﬁ.%b“
GLENDALE, CA 91209-9071 D:;‘f ?;unty Recorder of Deadis

Phone #: 800-331-3282 P12118201210:19 AM Pg; 1 of 3
Prepared By:

NARINE AGHAKIANT BCM-CTLS
330 NORTH BRAND BLVD.SUITE 700
GLENDALE, CA91203

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

el Ly
]
/U]

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THZ OV/NER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OR THE
REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN V/HOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

Know all men by these presents, that THE RIGZS NATIONAL BANK OF WASHINGTON, D.C., AS TRUSTEE does
hereby cerlify that a certain Morigage, bearing the date 100171482, made by AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST
COMPANY OF CHICAGO AS TRUSTEE UNDER TrUG TAGREEMENT DATED JUNE 14, 1982, KNOWN AS TRUST
NO. 55506, AND NOT INDIVIDUALLY, A NATIONAL BANAING ASSOCIATION ORGANIZED AND EX!STING UNDER
THE LAWS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, to Orip!:»z! Beneficlary Name: BANCO MORTGAGE COMPANY,
A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAYVS OF IOWA, on real property located in Cook
County Recorder, State of llinois, with the address of Property Aadress: 4756-568 S Vincennes Ave &, Chicago,

IL and further described as:

Parcel ID Number: PIN: 20-10-232-008 and 20-10-200-024, and recorded in the uffice of Cook County Recorder, as
instrument No: 26393113 , on 10/27/1982, is fully paid, satisfied, or otherwise d'scharged.

AND ALSOQ TO RELEASE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT IN THE AMOUNT OF $1,015,200.00 AS RECORDED ON
06/20/1984 AS DOC#27137703

Description/Additional information: See attached.

Loan Amount; $1,069,900.00

Current Beneficiary Address: 118 Welsh Road, Horsham, PA, 19044

Dated this 12/ { 3/2012.

Lender: PNC Financial Services, successor by acquisition to Riggs Bank N.A. f/k/a The Riggs National Ban! ri

Washington, D.C., as Trustee for the registered holders of FHA Project Pass-Through Certificates for Insured

ProjecMortgage Series 152 By: Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LI.C, a Delaware limited liability company, Its

Authgrized Servicer, as grvicer S ~
=

M
E
INT 7/

Page # 1 36056687 21041 1L550 Cook County Record LOAN NO.981000264 BORRCWER:AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
VMP4040-IL, Wolters Kluwer Financial Services ® 2012




1235318039 Page: 2 of 3

w

STATE OF PEI\;II;ISYLV/-‘\NIA, MOHMQEF I C I A L C O P Y

On December ?3 , 2012 before me, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared Laura J.

Smith, Authorized Representative of PNC Financial Services, successor by acquisition to Riggs Bank N.A. flk/a

The Riggs National Bank of Washington, D.C., as Trustee for the registered holders of FHA Project Pass-Through
Certificates for Insured Project Mortgage Series 152 By: Berkadla Commercial Mortgage LLC, a Delaware limited
liability company, Its Authorized Servicer, as servicer personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that

hefshe executed the same in his/her capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the individual, or the

person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the instrument.

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVARNIA
Notaria) Sesl

' Vicki L. Smith, Notary Pubiic
Harsham Twp., Montgomery County
| My Commission Explres Dec, 3, 2014 ,
R R, PRANSTIVATIA A ORIRTION OF NOTARIES e

Notary Public Vicki L. Smith
Commission Expires: 12/03/2014

Page # 2 36056687 21041 1L550 Cook County Record LOAN NO.981000264 BORROWER AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
VMP4040-IL, Wolters Kluwer Financial Services © 2012




1235318039 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL l:‘;

Iot 1 and the Fast 1/2 of 1ot 2 in Wentworth's Subdivision of Iots 17 and 18
in Lavinia and Company Subdivision of Garden and Cottage Iots of the South
1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Sectien 10, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of
the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2:

ot 3 in Subdivision of Iot 4 (except the West 24.9 feet) in Joln M, Aver's
Subdivision of *ie East 1/2 of the South 3 acres of the Northwest 174 of the
Northwest 1/4 of “ne Mortheast 1/4 of Sacti.ﬂn 10, Township 38 North, Range
14 East of the Thiid Principal Meridian, in Cock Coumty, Illinois,

CITE6E9%




